Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 14.2. - 28.11.2025

Konkurencja 101
2025.05.16 - 10:46

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

11-13lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

3
4
5

KOREJWO Marianna
SIKORA Alicja
RYMARCZYK Aleksandra

Seria2z5

O oOoO~NO U~ WNEO

SIENKIEWICZ Hanna
DWORACZYK Hanna
PUSHKARENKO Yelyzaveta
SZCZEPKOWSKA Martyna
CIESIELSKA Zuzanna
SZMAJDA Nel
BIALKOWSKA Dalia

DYS Natalia

KOSTEWICZ Martyna
GLYZEWSKA Marcelina

Seria3z5

0
1
2
3
4

© 00 ~NO Ol

PIETRASIK Jagoda
URBAN Dagna
ZIELINSKA Nadia
TYLAK Zofia
STROINSKA Kaja
GORECKA Zofia
DOLATA Aleksandra
STEFANIAK Alicja
RAS Amelia
NIEBORAK Joanna

Seria4z5

O oOoO~NOUIlSd WNEF O

DOLNIAK Pola
ANTKOWIAK Matylda
HAt USZCZAK Amelia
PAWLAK Maja
LATANOWICZ Natalia
CHROSTEK Karolina
YEVSA Yevanhelina
ROSA Zuzanna

ZENO Milena
MALACH Julia

Seria5z5

O OoO~NO Ul WNEF O

DEJKO Nadia

SRAMA Nina

LEOPOLD Maja

KANTEK - WALIGORSKA Maja
MROZEK Olena
DOBRZYKOWSKA Marcjanna
MERDA Marcelina
BIELOVODSKA Milana
KOCZKODAJ Amelia

CZAJA Emma

Rok ur.
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KS Posnania Poznan

Stowarzyszenie Akademia Sportu "Miode Orty"

UKS ,,SPORTOWIEC" Oborniki

MKS Znicz Koszalin

MKS Znicz Koszalin

KS Warta Poznan

MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

MKS Znicz Koszalin

MKS Znicz Koszalin

MKS Znicz Koszalin

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

UKS Fala Swarzedz
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn
MKS Jedynka t6dz

KU AZS UAM Poznan
KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS ,,HS" Team Kryty Basen Ktodzko
KS Posnania Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz

KS Warta Poznan

UKS ,,HS" Team Kryty Basen Klodzko
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto

UKS CITYZEN Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

KU AZS UAM Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

UKS CITYZEN Poznan

UKS "Dwojka" w Obornikach

UKS CITYZEN Poznan

2585

4:06.20
3:46.40
3:42.34
3:42.89
4:02.57

3:37.44
3:32.68
3:27.49
3:23.67
3:16.52
3:20.36
3:26.03
3:31.05
3:33.83
3:40.54

3:11.15
3:09.91
3:09.37
3:08.32
3:05.62
3:07.69
3:08.62
3:09.55
3:10.24
3:14.37

2:59.16
2:54.74
2:50.43
2:47.62
2:38.66
2:46.24
2:50.03
2:50.75
2:56.44
3:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Michat Derewecki
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